Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Wednesday, 10 May 2023 15:28
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 18 May 2023

Attachments: TIC - Roll for 18 May 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 May 2023 15:12

To: Mmabatho Mampa <MmMampa@judiciary.org.za>; Thabiso Sibanda <TSibanda@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za;
Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 18 May 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 18 May 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

18 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (PHOOKO AJ)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Mmabatho Mampa

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6710

EMAIL ADDRESS: MmMampa®@judiciary.org.za

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

JAMES CE VS RAF 28077/22
MOKEMA P L VS RAF 82443/19
MATHUNYANEP M VS RAF 97765/15
MALULEKE E VS RAF 75655/17
LETSIETA VS RAF 13016/19
MALOKAT)J VS RAF 13263/21
SCHEEPERS LG C VS RAF 38988/20
PRINSLOO S VS RAF 28020/17
NDOVET VS RAF 22453/18
TSHABANGU K VS RAF 2342/2021
MODISE L P VS RAF 33115/18
KRUGER J VS RAF 54997/16
KONYANA R VS RAF 45253/19
MAITSAPO P VS RAF 62790/17
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18.
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23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

MOTAUNG GR VS RAF 84902/19
MAKGOBA K C VS RAF 39266/19
MAKHOBA B E VS RAF 18336/18
MOENG LM VS RAF 78881/17
SIBANYONIE V VS RAF 80808/18
JIANES M VS RAF 79036/16
MSIZA 1S VS RAF 89579/18
LAMOLAOT VS RAF 17366/15
MINNEJ A VS RAF 84151/18
PAKKIES KR VS RAF 80811/18
MANABALALARE VS RAF 35516/15
SEKEPEREK Q VS RAF 56567/18
MAKELENI M VS RAF 85796/18
NGWENYALL VS RAF 7859/2019




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

18 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (BARIT A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thabiso Sibanda

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6748

EMAIL ADDRESS: TSibanda@judiciary.org.za

SERAME M J VS RAF 13046/15
BUTCHERS VW VS RAF 67263/18
MPHUTHIG E VS RAF 9494/2020
WILLNECKERB M VS RAF 66267/19
TSHABALALA A VS RAF 13264/21
HLONGWANETG VS RAF 23385/19
MOTSISI E D OBO MINOR VS RAF 33992/19
MONA B N OBO MINOR VS RAF 79239/19
VANZYLINB VS RAF 63907/18
MHLONGO | VS RAF 71892/19
SHABANGU HZ VS RAF 55904/17
MACDONALD S VS RAF 81917/19
KATISOKB VS RAF 8915/2020
RATAU M J VS RAF 39479/18
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25.

26.
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28.

29.

MDLULIT VS RAF 14123/19
MANQINA A VS RAF 84968/19
MALOBA M VS RAF 79650/18
BOUCHER L VS RAF 43755/14
MAPONYANE M P VS RAF 90750/19
MOHLOANATT VS RAF 85291/15
GQIBASS VS RAF 45438/16
MARAKALLA M N VS RAF 63227/18
O’NEIL E VS RAF 66261/15
MKHWANAZIN POBOS| VS RAF 35835/13
PITSOTT VS RAF 8889/2014
DIGASHU R VS RAF 53630/19
ZONDON VS RAF 9311/2019
MATLALAM G VS RAF 83673/18
GROBLER M VS RAF 88458/14
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